949906
230346
259598
232963
227089
230523
225993
230329
687879
231485
222230
220256
232185
223902
220166
253384
231093
232985
224302
225597
71317

221698
232073
231601
242881
225156
230809
220034
220134
223434
10479

220117
254026
226982
220705
222534
225234
224318
230845
222876
224983
221097
225038
226980
673630
220571
222830
223728
223342
223262
221110
227022
652207
222580
227244
224913
17624

220509

Type

Contractor

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance RAY JWOLLNER EXCAVATING INC

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Master

RAY JWOLLNER EXCAVATING INC
RUSSO PLUMBING

21ST CENTURY PLUMBING CO

24/7 PLUMBING

90 Plumbing llc

A & A PLUMBING OF MILWAUKEE
A & SPLUMBING INC

A GMECHANICAL LLC

A PLUSPLUMBING INC

A SK PLUMBING

A TECH PLUMBING & HEATINGLLC
A W OAKES & SON INC

AW OAKES & SON INC

A ZANGERLE INC

A-N-M PLUMBING & HEATING INC
A.T. GRAF PLUMBING
A.T.MOMMAERTS PLUMBING INC
AAR PLUMBING

ACPLUMBING INC

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance ACME SY STEMSINC

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance ACME WATER INSTALLATIONS

Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

ADAIR SEWER & WATER
ADKINS CONSTRUCTION INC

ADVANCE WATERWORKS PLUMBING INC

ADVANCED ENTERPRISES INC
ADVANCED ENTERPRISES INC
ADVANCED PLUMBING COLLC
AFFORDABLE PLUMBING
AJSPLUMBINGLLC
AL'SDISCOUNT PLUMBING
AL'S SERVICE CORPORATION
ALBIERO PLUMBING

ALEXANDER PLUMBING & HEATING INC

ALLEN SCHMIDT PLUMBING LLC

ALLY-KAT PLUMBING AND MECHANICAL LLC

ALPINE PLUMBING INC
ALPINE PLUMBING INC
ALPINE PLUMBING INC
ALPINE PLUMBING INC

ALTMANN PLUMBING & PIPEFITTING INC

ANCHOR PLUMBING
ANDERSEN PLUMBING INC
APPLIED MECHANICAL INC

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance AQUA PURE OF WISCONSIN INC

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Restricted Service
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility
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AQUA-TECH PLUMBING

AREA MECHANICAL

AREA SEPTIC INSTALLATION
AWARD PLUMBING, INC.
AZTECPLUMBING LLC

BADGER PLUMBING INC

BADGER UNDERGROUND LLC
BARBER PLUMBING INC

BARTZ PLUMBING LLC

BASIC PLUMBING, LLC

BATH FITTER

BATH & KITCHEN SPECIALISTSINC
BAY VIEW PLUMBING CO

BAY VIEW PLUMBING CO

BAYER PLUMBING & HEATING INC
BCF CONSTRUCTION CORP

Address
8309 HWY 144

8309 HWY 144

15165 W BURLEIGH RD

N74 W23365 RIDGEVIEW
21690 W AMOR DR

2719 Red Fawn Court

9401 W BELOIT RD STE #114
822 WEST ST

BOX 804

3727 S85TH ST

7535 NORDALE AVE

104 WEALD BRIDGE RD
2000 OAKESRD

2000 OAKESRD

S84 W20851 JANESVILLE RD
N116 W16009 MAIN ST

1211 W WALKER ST

807 N LAPHAM STREET
2185 STONEBRIDGE CIRCLE
1430 DREXEL BLVD

6101 N FLINT RD

W4221 JUNG RD

9530 N 107TH ST

667 PERKINS DR

N97 W14469 ELMWOOD DR
1100 W BRUCE ST

1100 W BRUCE ST

N16 W26561 WILD OATS DR #H
162 GLENHILL DRIVE

521 HIGH ST

4245 S81ST ST

3422 S8TH ST

1940 N MAIN ST

'W246 S3151 INDUSTRIAL LN
17525 LISA CT

721S.36TH ST

14580 W Greenfield Av

14580 W Greenfield Av

14580 W. Greenfield Av.

14580 W. Greenfield Av.

W902 STATE RD HWY 20
5298 SIX MILE RD

9745 W. Schlinger Av.

1725 S JOHNSON RD

1343 E WISCONSIN AVE STE #102
2821 SFRANKLIN CT
W4060 ASPEN CT

'W331 N4544 EMLEY DR

609 E COOLIDGE AVE

990 E GROVELAND DRIVE
10343 W FOND DU LAC AVE
'W148 N7230 WOODLAND DR
9021 S42ND ST

28821 GROVE LN

702 8TH AVE

W223 N777 SARATOGA RD
4055 N 128TH STREET

379 Forest Grove Dr

379 Forest Grove Dr

2295 CONTINENTAL DRSTEA
1321 EWABASH AVE

City & Zip

KEWASKUM WI 53040
KEWASKUM WI 53040
BROOKFIELD WI 53005
SUSSEX WI 53089
WAUKESHA WI 53146
Racine WI 53406
MILWAUKEE WI 53227
WATERTOWN WI 53094
NEENAH WI 54597
MILWAUKEE WI 53228
MUSKEGO WI 53150

COTTAGEGROVE ~ WI 53527

RACINE WI 53406
RACINE WI 53406
MUSKEGO WI 53150
GERMANTOWN WI 53022
MILWAUKEE WI 53204
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066
WEST BEND WI 53095

SOUTH MILWAUKEE WI 53172

GLENDALE WI 53209
SAUKVILLE WI 53080
MILWAUKEE WI 53224
MUKWONAGO WI 53149
GERMANTOWN WI 53022
MILWAUKEE WI 53204
MILWAUKEE WI 53204
PEWAUKEE WI 53072
SLINGER WI 53086
RACINE WI 53402
GREENFIELD WI 53220
MILWAUKEE WI 53215
WEST BEND WI 53090
WAUKESHA WI 53189
BROOKFIELD WI 53045
MILWAUKEE WI 53215
Brookfield WI 53005
Brookfield WI 53005
BROOKFIELD WI 53005
BROOKFIELD WI 53005
EAST TROY WI 53120
BELGIUM WI 53004
West Allis WI 53214
NEW BERLIN WI 53146
PEWAUKEE WI 53072
NEW BERLIN WI 53151
FOND DU LAC WI 54937
NASHOTAH WI 53058
APPLETON WI 54915
OAK CREEK WI 53154
MILWAUKEE WI 53224

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

FRANKLIN WI 53132
WATERFORD WI 53185
GRAFTON

WAUKESHA WI 53186
BROOKFIELD WI 53005
PEWAUKEE WI 53072
PEWAUKEE WI 53072
WEST BEND WI 53095
WAUKESHA WI 53186
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Phone License Holder
262-689-6088 RAY J WOLLNER

262-689-6088 DUANE WOLLNER
262-786-0449 LEONARD RUSSO
PATRICK BARTELS
262-896-0954 JAMESKIRBY
414-559-8619 Christopher Rogowski
414-546-0382 VAL ANDERSON
920-262-9452 STEVE SANITER
920 751-0884 ANDREW GROSS
414-327-5700 RICHARD WILINSKI
414-529-7373 DANIEL P KAMINSKI
608-332-9833 ROY KINNEY

262-886-1077 RICHARD A GUNDERMANN

262-886-4474 GERALD JOHNSON
262-679-2570 ARTHUR ZANGERLE
262-255-2447 RONALD G MIHM
414-383-3333 JOSEPH GRAF

(262) 567-5720 ANDREW MOMMAERTS
262-338-1200 RICHARD L BARRETT
414-731-3716 CHARLESARTRIP
414-351-8866 THOMASLAUR
262-692-3366 KYLE CRISLIP
414-247-9100 RANDALL ADAIR
(262) 363-5228 JOHN ADKINS
262-894-7505 DONALD R SCHULZ
414-431-0842 RICHARD SERVI
414-431-0842 STEVEN KLOMSTEN
(414) 351-9925 ROBERT E JENNINGS
262-353-1141 Michael E Wurst
262-752-9758 STEVEN BEAL
414-321-7283 ALAN KNAPINSKI
414-481-2188 ALVIN BUCZAK
262-338-1200 JERRY MATHSON
262-544-6595 RICHARD ALEXANDER
262-781-0185 ALLEN E SCHMIDT
414-380-1686 NICHOLAS TRAGO
(262) 797-4120 STEVEN RUDESILL
(262) 797-4130 HOLLE CHRISTOPHER
262-797-4130 GERHARD PALMER
262-797-4130 NICHOLAS MEER
414-482-0775 LANEALTMANN
262-285-3350 CRAIG SNOLL
414-727-8820 JAMES T ANDERSEN
262-424-8106 MICHAEL JHODORFF
262-695-4467 DAVID WITTHUHN
262-928-2782 MICHAEL MCQUITTY
920-420-9301 STEVEN R PERDUE
262-367-6448 ANDREW HUSS
920-993-0410 CARL W WARD
414-761-1401 HUGO ALONSO URIBE
414-257-2070 JOHN JPROELL
262-502-1220 JEFFREY PROELL
414-761-9422 JEFFREY L BARBER

262-895-3607 DAVID BARTZ

WI 53024-1423 262-501-9400 STEVEN GARVEN

262-442-0290 CARTER DERRICK
262-781-7559 GORDON CAESAR
262-746-3430 THOMAS BINDER
262-746-3430 BINDER MICHAEL
262-335-0300 LARRY PBAYER
262-548-9259 BRYAN C FISCHER




226306 Plumbing - Master
231105 Plumbing - Master
120187 Plumbing - Master
140018 Plumbing - Master
224689 Plumbing - Master
225620 Plumbing - Master
220289 Plumbing - Master
223272 Plumbing - Master
232762 Plumbing - Master
227477 Plumbing - Master
225432 Plumbing - Master
222160 Plumbing - Master
230449 Plumbing - Master
652312 Plumbing - Master
139992 Plumbing - Master
226767 Plumbing - Master
231117 Plumbing - Master
846283 Plumbing - Utility
1006992 Plumbing - Master
225245 Plumhbing - Master
221543 Plumbing - Master
8325  Plumbing - Master
221578 Plumbing - Master
226420 Plumbing - Master
221734 Plumbing - Master
231414 Plumbing - Master
15023  Plumbing - Master
232180 Plumbing - Master
231090 Plumbing - Master
226557 Plumbing - Master
220400 Plumbing - Master

BEDROCK SEWER AND WATER INC
BELL PLUMBINGLLC

BELONGER CORPORATION INC
BELONGER CORPORATION INC
BELONGER CORPORATION INC
BELONGER CORPORATION INC
BENJAMIN BLOMQUIST
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN PLUMBING
BENO PLUMBING & HEATING INC
BEST PLUMBING CO

BEST PRICE PLUMBING INC
BETTERBATH & TILE

BIG DOG PLUMBING
BISHOPPLUMBING LLC

BLAU PLUMBING INC

BLOCK PLUMBING INC/ALLSTAR PLUMBING INC

BLUNCK PLUMBING SYSTEMSINC
BMCI CONSTRUCTION INC
BOHMANN & VICK INC
BOHMANN & VICK INC
BOHMANN & VICK INC

BOHMANN PLUMBING

BORKENHAGEN PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
BORKENHAGEN PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
BORTH-WILSON PLUMBING & REMODELING INC

BPX CONTRACTORS

Bradd Winter LLC

BRADEN PLUMBING

BREW CITY PLUMBING & HEATING LLC
BREZGEL PLUMBING INC

BRIAN JAMESON

221530 Plumhing - Restricted Appliance BROOK-FALLS PLUMBING SERVICE

231097 Plumbing - Master
231097 Plumbing - Master
224405 Plumbing - Master
225175 Plumbing - Master
220965 Plumbing - Master
8664  Plumbing - Master
232325 Plumhbing - Master
225689 Plumbing - Master
230953 Plumbing - Master
226333 Plumbing - Master
227495 Plumbing - Master
141648 Plumbing - Master
220549 Plumbing - Master
223998 Plumbing - Master
221564 Plumbing - Master
220547 Plumbing - Master
220293 Plumhbing - Master
221501 Plumbing - Master
232311 Plumbing - Master
232211 Plumbing - Master
249363 Plumbing - Master
226693 Plumbing - Utility
225399 Plumbing - Master
220652 Plumbing - Master
221508 Plumbing - Master
221171 Plumbing - Master
222251 Plumbing - Master
231931 Plumbing - Master
242406 Plumbing - Master
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BRUESEWITZ INC

BRUESEWITZ PLUMBING INC

BUDIAC PLUMBING

BURNS & SONS

BURTON PLUMBING

BUTTERS-FETTING

BUTTERS-FETTING

BUTTERS-FETTING

C PCONWAY PLUMBING, INC

C SCHLICHT PLUMBING INC

C SCHLICHT PLUMBING INC

C-DOMINSKI PLUMBING LLC

CARL'S PLUMBING SERVICESINC
CASTELMAN & SONS PLUMBING INC
CENTGRAF PLUMBING LLC

CENTGRAF PLUMBING AND HEATING INC
CENTRAL PLUMBING & HEATING CO
CHAMPION ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICESINC
CHETS PLUMBING & HEATING INC

CHETS PLUMBING AND HEATING INC
CHIQUITA JEFFERY

CHRISTIAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC
CITY OF MILWAUKEE FORESTRY DIVISION
CJREMODELING

CLEARVIEW PLUMBING

CLEARWATER PLUMBING

CLIFF BERGIN & ASSOCIATESINC
COLLIEN PLUMBING

CORNERSTONE PLUMBING LLC

1810 SOUTH JOHNSON ROAD
3064 HWY |

2334 STONEBRIDGE CR UNIT D
2334 STONEBRIDGE CIRCLE, UNIT D
2334 STONEBRIDGE CRUNIT D
2334 STONEBRIDGE CRUNIT D
8866 W PUETZ RD

PO BOX 50

900 LIMEKILN RD

1020 CORPORATE DR

2315 BADGER DR STEA

3857 SHOWELL AVE

W275 N5747 GREEN MEADOW RD
3301 MEACHEM RD

12221 W FAIRVIEW AV

W228 S6956 ENTERPRISE DR
W287 ROLLING LN

7040 N TRENTON RD

3170 N 126TH ST

3170 N 126TH ST

3170 N 126TH ST

2932 W FOREST HOME AVE
POBOX 117

POBOX 117

3270 N 126TH ST

'W230 N5001 BETKER DR
W5936 Plateau Rd

2121 S55TH ST

650 E JUNEAU AVE

3045 S 149TH ST

2942 N 1ST ST

N51 W16958 OLD HICKORY
925 MILWAUKEE AVE

925 MILWAUKEE AVENUE
12414 N WASAUKEE RD

240 WOODSIDE LANE

750 S SPRINGDALE RD.

1669 S1 STREET

1669 S1 STREET

1669 S1 STREET

1231S62 ST

2807 W VLIET ST

2807 W VLIET ST

N8685 STERMAN RD

1756 S56TH ST

11725 W SCHERREI DR

2762 SACREDALE RD

6503 W BURLEIGH ST

3745-47 N BOOTH STREET

38 WEST END DRIVE

3001 HOOVER AVE

3001 HOOVER AVE

3160 SFOUNTAIN SQ BD #1
N90 W16920 PERSHING AVE
425 N 41ST ST

20765 MAIN ST

S33 W28256 WERN WAY

285 FOREST GROVE DR STE #114
6300 W DONGESBAY RD 104 N
W3429 BAUER ROAD

17150 W PHEASANT DR STE #100

NEW BERLIN
SAUKVILLE
WEST BEND
WEST BEND
WEST BEND
WEST BEND
FRANKLIN
GREENDALE
GREEN BAY
SLINGER
WAUKESHA
MILWAUKEE
SUSSEX
RACINE
MILWAUKEE
BIG BEND
OCONOMOWOC
WEST BEND
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
MILWAUKEE
OKAUCHEE
OKAUCHEE
BROOKFIELD
PEWAUKEE
Elkhart Lake
WEST ALLIS
OCONOMOWOC
NEW BERLIN
MILWAUKEE

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53225

BURLINGTON
BURLINGTON
MEQUON
MEQUON
WAUKESHA
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
WEST ALLIS
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
EAST TROY
MILWAUKEE
FRANKLIN
NEW BERLIN
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
GILERTS
STEVENSPOINT
STEVENSPOINT
NEW BERLIN

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

MILWAUKEE
LANNON
WAUKESHA
PEWAUKEE
MEQUON
MAYVILLE
BROOKFIELD

WI53146  (262) 521-9074 Robert Radtle

WI 53080-1528 262-389-9222 GREGORY F BELL
WI53095  262-334-9111 WAYNE SARGENT
WI53005  (262) 334-9111 DEAN WALENCZYK
WI53005  262-334-9111 MARK PHUCK
WI53095  262-334-9111 RANDY BARTOW
WI53132  414-529-7888 BENJAMIN BLOMQUIST
WI53129  414-421-4617 JEFFREY G BRAUN
WI54302  920-468-4777 JAMESBENO
WI53086  262-644-9434 THOMASJWURST
WI53188  262-547-1124 PAUL PRICE

WI53207  414-744-6666 FRANK E LANT
WI53089  262-538-3850 GARY GOHDE
WI53405  262-930-3771 MICHEAL BISHOP
WI53226  414-258-4040 JAMESF BLAU
WI53103  414-719-7131 RUSSELL F. BLOCK
WI53066  414-429-1214 JACOB W BLUNCK
WI53000  (262) 334-7499 MARK L FOYSE
WI53005  262-783-5688 ALEXANDER COWAN
WI53005  262-783-5688 NORBERT BOHMANN
WI53005  262-783-5688 DENNISVICK
WI53215  414-645-0222 BRIAN BOHMANN

WI 530690117 262-567-5887 DONALD BORKENHAGEN
WI 530690117 262-567-5887 RODNEY BORKENHAGEN
WI53005  262-781-6466 DONALD WILSON
WI53072  262-820-1177 RONALD LINSTEDT
WI53020  920377-0637 Bradd Winter

WI53219  (414) 649-9000 Stephen J Jesmok 11
WI53066  (262) 370-0958 SEAN JMANZKE
WI53151  262-782-0616 ROMAN BREZGEL
WI53212  414-372-3387 BRIAN JJAMESON
262-783-5690 DENNISA SCHULTZ
WI53105  (262) 763-7385 John Camey

WI53105  (262) 763-7385 JOHN CARNEY
WI53092  262-241-1914 LAWRENCE BUDIAC
WI53002  414-403-9565 MOYSEY TSYPKIN
WI53186  262-786-3677 DANIEL HALLIBURTON
WI53204  (414) 645-1535 KENNETH GROESCHEL
WI53204  (414) 645-1535 THOMAS JAROSZ
WI53204  (414) 645-1535 RAYMOND T LUCZAK
WI53214  414- 476-5260 RICHARD CONWAY
WI53208  414-933-3858 ROBERT SCHLICHT
WI53208  414-933-3858 Timothy J Schlicht
WI53120  262-642-2722 CHARLES DOMINSKI
WI53214  414-778-1234 CARL CZERWONKA
WI53132  414-425-5797 JUSTIN K. CASTLEMAN
WI53151  414-444-6023 DONALD JCENTGRAF
WI53210  414-444-6023 CARL CENTGRAF
WI53212  414-967-0901 BENNY JTRAVIA

IL 60138  (847) 844-1695 DENNISMACEMON
WI54481  715-281-0783 PETER LASKOWSKI
WI54481  715-281-0783 PETER LASKOWSKI
WI53151  414-704-1199 CHIQUITA JEFFERY
262-253-4040 RONALD J SZOHR
WI53208  414-708-3795 PAUL FILLEMANN
WI53046  262-532-9910 CHARLESOCONNOR
WI53189  262-968-5369 DENNISM NOWAK
WI53072  262-695-8546 DAVID EGLE
WI53092  262-242-2456 GARY A BERGIN
WI53050  920-960-8652 DALE COLLIEN

WI 53005-4401 (262) 785-6005 STEVEN D ADKINS
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223212 Plumbing - Master
7482  Plumbing - Master
230629 Plumhbing - Master
263012 Plumbing - Master

COVENANT PLUMBING & HEATING INC
COX PLUMBING

CRAFT PLUMBING LLC

CRAIG COFFMAN

223047 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance CULLIGAN

225609 Plumbing - Utility
226865 Plumbing - Master
658255 Plumbing - Utility
226187 Plumbing - Restricted Service
3025  Plumhbing - Master
221703 Plumbing - Restricted Service
668217 Plumbing - Master
8329  Plumbing - Master
41816  Plumbing - Utility
955586 Plumhbing - Master
221142 Plumbing - Master
824381 Plumbing - Master
5555555 Plumbing - Master
232765 Plumbing - Master
652207 Plumbing - Master
228003 Plumbing - Utility
232120 Plumbing - Utility
669292 Plumbing - Master
269370 Plumbing - Master
227261 Plumbing - Master
71351  Plumbing - Master
249363 Plumhbing - Master
225858 Plumbing - Master

659271 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance DJS LAWN SPRINKLERS & PLUMBING SERVICE

231468 Plumbing - Restricted Service
1093879 Plumbing - Master

221647 Plumbing - Master

CUSTOM GRADING INC

CUSTOM PLUMBING DESIGN

CW PURPERO INC

CW PURPERO INC

D & M PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
DAN'S GRADING & TRENCHING

DAVE JONES PLUMBING & HEATING INC
DAVE JONES PLUMBING INC

DAVE PTACEK

DAVE RHODES PLUMBING

DAVID BURNS PLUMBING INC

DE CHAMPS PLUMBING LLC

DEMO COMPANY

DERES PLUMBING & HEATING SERVICE
DERRICK CARTER PLUMBING

DF TOMASINI CONTRACTORS INC

DF TOMASINI CONTRACTORS INC
DIAMOND PLUMBING SERVICES

DICKENSCHRAUF PLUMBING SOLUTIONSLLC

DILLETT MECHANICAL SERVICE INC
DILLETT-HELTERBRAN PLUMBING
DIVA PLUMBING LLCINC
DJPLUMBING

DOC'S SEWER & WATER CO INC
DOLSON INCORPORATED
DON MACHT PLUMBING CO

120144 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance DONALD MEREDITH

230445 Plumbing - Master
223184 Plumbing - Master
227031 Plumbing - Master
71278  Plumbing - Master
242582 Plumbing - Master
227587 Plumbing - Master
227764 Plumbing - Master
242886 Plumbing - Master
222028 Plumbing - Master
221501 Plumbing - Utility
232860 Plumhbing - Master
227124 Plumbing - Master
948934 Plumhbing - Master
221442 Plumbing - Master
224469 Plumbing - Master
230619 Plumbing - Master
227122 Plumbing - Master
225608 Plumhbing - Master
71272 Plumbing - Master
226116 Plumbing - Master
7730  Plumbing - Master
10235  Plumbing - Master
224535 Plumhbing - Master
250588 Plumbing - Master
222160 Plumbing - Master
639363 Plumbing - Master
247279 Plumbing - Master
253038 Plumhing - Master
71294  Plumbing - Master
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DONOVAN PLUMBING LLC
DOWNEY INC

DR.PLUMBERLLC

DVORAK PLUMBING

DYKEMAN FAMILY CORPORATION
DYKSTRA EXCAVATING

E & W SEWER & WATER CONST INC
EASY FLOW PLUMBING LLC
ECONOMY PLUMBING & HEATING
EDGERTON CONTRACTORSINC
EDWARD KAELBER

ELEETE PLUMBING LTD

ELIZEN PLUMBING LLC

W4803 CITY ROAD C

616 E BROADWAY AV

3702 EMARTIN AVE

PO BOX 403

1801 PEWAUKEE RD

33151 ACADEMY RD

N7293 COUNTY ROAD Y
1190 W RAWSON AVE

5770 S13TH ST

1020 MICHIGAN AVE

516 TECHNOLOGY WAY
2225 KILGUST RD

2225 KILGUST RD

426-B E SMITH ST

4019 W 9TH ST

S74W17586 LAKE DR

11133 W EDGERTON AVE
809 N BROADWAY

4328 S49TH ST

385 JENNIFER LANE RD

N70 W25176 INDIAN GRASS LN
N70 W25176 INDIAN GRASS LN
5529 W SILVER SPRING DR
10855 W POTTER RD, STE 25
21625 DORAL ROAD

N5942 JEFFERSON RD

PO BOX 522

W232 S5930 CHARLES DR
5530 W FOREST HOME AV
PO BOX 100

BOX 1459

S77W21163 TWIN PONDS RD
1531 13TH AV

3868 80TH ST

PO BOX 1155

6818 SDORY CT

1480 OAK OPENING DR
2510 W CAPITOL DR

2741 ROBERTS ST

PO BOX 190

3514 N 55TH STREET

W142 N7162 OAKWOOD DR
6466 S16TH ST

PO BOX 488

PO BOX 345

12930 N COLONY DR

ENGELDINGER PLUMBING & HEATING/AIR CONDITIONING 3615 W CENTRAL AVE

ERICKSON PLUMBING INC
ERSPAMER PLUMBING
EXPRESSPLUMBING LLC
F1TSMECHANICAL CONTRACTOR
FAIRVIEW PLUMBING INC

FAUST COINC

FENNIG PLUMBING & HEATING INC
FINN CHRISTENSEN & SON INC
FLAT RATE PLUMBING
FLOYD'SPLUMBING
FLOYD'SPLUMBING

FOX PLUMBING & WATER CARELLC
FRANZ PLUMBING & PIPING iNC
FRED LAST PLUMBING INC

FRED LAST PLUMBING INC

24632 APPLE RD

PLYMOUTH
WAUKESHA
CUDHAY
BROOKFIELD
WAUKESHA
BURLINGTON
WATERTOWN
OAK CREEK
MILWAUKEE
SHEYBOGAN
SAUKVILLE
MADISON
MONONA
MILWAUKEE
WINTHROP HARBOR
MUSKEGO
HALES CORNERS
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
BROOKFIELD
SUSSEX
SUSSEX
MILWAUKEE
WAUWATOSA
WAUKESHA
JOHNSON CREEK
BROOKFIELD
WAUKESHA
GREENFIELD
BIG BEND
RHINELANDER
MUSKEGO
UNION GROVE
FRANKSVILLE
MILWAUKEE
FRANKLIN
STOUGHTON
MILWAUKEE
FRANKSVILLE
BIG BEND
MILWAUKEE

WI 53073
WI 53186
WI 53110
WI 53008
WI 53188
WI 53105
WI 53094
WI 53154
WI 53221
WI 53081
WI 53080
WI 53713
WI 53713
WI 53207
IL 60096
WI 53150
WI 53130
WI 53202
WI 53220
WI 53045
WI 53089
WI 53089
WI 53218
WI 53226
WI 53186
WI 53038
WI 53008
WI 53189
WI 53220
WI 53103
WI 54501
WI 53150
WI 53182
WI 53126
WI 53201
WI 53132
WI 53589
WI 53206
WI 53126
WI 53103
WI 53210

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

OAK CREEK
KENOSHA
HALES CORNERS
MEQUON
FRANKLIN
WATERFORD

$49 W34011 HWY GG MORAINE HILLS DRDOUSMAN

9019 SPATRICIA BLVD
830N 109TH ST, STE 1
5255 S46TH ST

401 N 63RD ST

1701 S68TH ST

1802 WINTHROP AVE
12900 W NATIONAL AVE
28200 EASY LN

8231 BIG BEND RD
N7208 COLBO ROAD
N39 W27341 HILLSIDE GROVE
2150 CENTER RD

2150 CENTER RD

OAK CREEK
WAUWATOSA
GREENFIELD
MILWAUKEE
WEST ALLIS
RACINE

NEW BERLIN
WATERFORD
WATERFORD
BURLINGTON
PEWAUKEE
SAUKVILLE
SAUKVILLE

WI 53154
WI 53141
WI 53130
WI 53097
WI 53132
WI 53185
WI 53118
WI 53159
WI 53226
WI 53220
WI 53213
WI 53214

920-377-1848 JAY KOHLMANN
262-542-6921 DAVID SCHMITZ
414-614-0718 THERESA H SCHWARTZ
262-782-5044 CRAIG COFFMAN
262-547-1862 JAMES MAHAN
RANDALL T. SIEMERS
262-569-9580 SCOTT OLSON
414-281-6121 ALLEN WOJTASIAK
414-281-6121 ROBERT JOHNSON
920-452-9666 DONALD CVETAN
262-268-9100 DONALD SIERACKI
608-222-8490 GREGORY D. JONES
608-268-7549 DAVID D. JONES
414-306-0602 DAVE PTACEK
414-588-9746 DAVID RHODES
262-679-1001 DAVID BURNS
414-759-8703 JOHN JDE CHAMPS
414-286-5900 Jane Doe
414-321-6886 KENNETH DERES
414-405-3911 DERRICK CARTER
262-953-2188 WILLIAM A TETTING
262-953-2188 LARRY SCHLUTER
(414) 698-5840 JULIAN D COLEMAN
(414) 218-2838 RICHARD WOYAK
262-650-0770 THOMASBUTZ
262-524-1525 ART HELTERBRAN
(414) 704-1199 CHIQUITA A. JEFFERY
262-719-5649 RICHARD JOHNSON
414-546-6465 JEFFERY GRUNDY
262-549-1992 DANIEL DOCKENDORF
(715) 365-1920 James Kruger
262-679-3890 DONALD R MACHT
(262) 425-7040 DONALD E MERIDITH
262-835-1686 JOHN R DONOVAN
414-933-3123 JM YANKO
414-698-4528 STEVEN C HESSIL
608-873-8903 SCOTT GOLDAMMER
(414) 442-9900 GERALD EMMERICH
(262) 886-8666 TODD DYKSTRA
(262) 662-3263 WAYNE OVERLIEN
414-397-2573 Lemar Speed
262-676-4722 ERICK ERICKSON
414-764-4443 DENNISMACEMON
262-654-3589 EDWARD KAELBER
414-425-5530 STEVE WATERS
262-243-5579 NICKOLAY ELIZEN
414-421-6430 DENIS ENGELDINGER
262-534-2425 LENNY ERICKSON
262-844-8691 DAVID ERSPAMER
414-570-7473 STEVE WAHNER
414-258-1556 RANDALL ROMENS
414-423-6717 JM KOSMATKA
(414) 258-0491 ROBERT L FAUST
414-225-4434 LOUISFENNIG

WI 53403-3500 262-632-5924 KEVIN CHRISTENSEN

WI 53151
WI 53185
WI 53185
WI 53105
WI 53072
WI 53080
WI 53080

Plumbing License List for 10/11/2010

262-789-1830 LESTER M GUMIENY JR
262-662-2927 TODD W MORAWETZ
262-662-2927 FRANK LANT
866-939-3792 Christopher Fox

(262) 746-9702 JEFFREY FRANZ
262-208-0991 AARON G LAST
262-675-0667 FREDERICK LAST




222681 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance FRED RICHERT PUMP CO

924244 Plumbing - Master
231687 Plumbing - Utility
834924 Plumbing - Master
227862 Plumbing - Master
222399 Plumbing - Master
222432 Plumbing - Master
224719 Plumbing - Master
221072 Plumbing - Master
25592  Plumbing - Restricted Service
222653 Plumbing - Master
13770  Plumbing - Master
227074 Plumbing - Master
230848 Plumhbing - Master
224045 Plumbing - Master
224419 Plumbing - Master
225538 Plumbing - Master
693614 Plumbing - Master
221591 Plumbing - Master
71262  Plumbing - Master
2323437 Plumbing - Master
251464 Plumbing - Master
222812 Plumbing - Master
220329 Plumbing - Master
220850 Plumbing - Master

FULL SPECTRUM SOLAR

G & FEXCAVATING INC

GABRIEL RIVERA

GALL PLUMBING INC

GENE A WAGNER PLUMBING
GEORGE K NIEDERMEYER INC
GERALD NELL INC

GERRITSON PLUMBING LLC
GLOBE CONTRACTORSINC
GREAT LAKES PLUMBING INC
GREATER MILWAUKEE MECHANICAL INC
GREENFIELD PLUMBING LLC
GREZINSKI PLUMBING LLC
GRUNAU COMPANY

GRUNAU COMPANY INC
GRUNAU COMPANY INC
GRUNAU COMPANY INC
GRUNAU COMPANY INC

GURN INC

GZBLLC

H & H SOLAR ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
H.T.G. PLUMBING INC

HACHTEL PLUMBING INC
HALLIBURTON PLUMBING CO INC

225339 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance HANSON SOFT WATER INC

941228 Plumbing - Master
226470 Plumbing - Master
225875 Plumbing - Master
224973 Plumbing - Master
222871 Plumhbing - Master
225121 Plumbing - Restricted Service
220286 Plumbing - Master
227495 Plumbing - Master
224195 Plumbing - Master
220345 Plumhbing - Master
669125 Plumbing - Master
221022 Plumbing - Master
220139 Plumbing - Master
230366 Plumbing - Master
227505 Plumbing - Master
222689 Plumbing - Master
226793 Plumhbing - Master
268121 Plumbing - Master
254956 Plumbing - Master
227962 Plumbing - Master
226638 Plumbing - Master

HARBOR CITY PLUMBING

HARRIS PLUMBING

HARTFORD PLUMBING SERVICELLC

HARTLAUB PLUMBING

HASELOW PLUMBING & HEATING INC
HEARTLAND CONSTRUCTION INC

HEFFEL & SONS

HEIDEN PLUMBING CO

HEIDEN PLUMBING CO

HEIM PLUMBING INC

HEINZ PLUMBING SERVICESLLC

HILLSIDE MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR
HOLLIMAN & LASTER PLUMBING LLC
HOLLYWOOD PLUMBING

HORNER PLUMBING

HORNER PLUMBING

HORSCH & MILLER INC

IDEAL PLUMBING HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
IDEAL PLUMBING HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
IDEAL PLUMBING HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
ILLINGWORTH CORP

692455 Plumbing - Restricted ApplianceINSTALLATION MANAGEMENT INC

231227 Plumbing - Master
220428 Plumbing - Master
230573 Plumbing - Master
233083 Plumbing - Master
225651 Plumbing - Master
223826 Plumbing - Master
230904 Plumbing - Master
232748 Plumbing - Master
223628 Plumbing - Master
132547 Plumbing - Master
222950 Plumbing - Restricted Service
231488 Plumbing - Restricted Service
223649 Plumbing - Master
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INTEGRATED PLUMBING SERVICESLLC

JB SCHULTZ PLUMBING INC

JCPLUMBING INC

JD OGDEN PLUMBING & HEATING INC

JD OGDEN PLUMBING & HEATING INC

JD WILSON PLUMBING LLC

JF AHERN MECHANICAL CONTRACTING DIVISION
JFAHERN CO

JFAHERN CO

JF AHERN MECHANICAL CONTRACTING DIVISION
JF TRUCKING & TRENCHING

JIJRAM LLC

JK PLUMBING INC

135N 91ST STREET

100 SBALDWIN ST STE #101
5851 DOUGLASAVE

8321 S100TH STREET
3489 BIRCHWOOD RD
2017 S60TH ST

5117 N 32ND ST

PO BOX 1428

2424 E SANDY ACRE RD
N50 W23076 BETKER RD
S74 W15425 KNOLLWOOD CT
529 GREENLAND AVE
5530 W FOREST HOME AV
21333 WEST BARTON RAOD
1100 W ANDERSON COURT
1100 W ANDERSON CT
1100 W ANDERSON CT
1100 W ANDERSON CT
1100 W ANDERSON CT
5555 ANDRAE DR

BOX 692

P. O. BOX 44267

1976 S81ST ST

N2083 BLACKHAWK ISLAND RD
5882 N 85TH ST

N88 W16662 MAIN ST

821 GRAND AVENUE

8945 N NAVAJO RD

223 GRAND AVENUE

3765 SWEHR

N55 W29519 HWY K

393 HARTFORD RD

5837 SANDY LANE

1100 W BRUCE ST

1100 W BRUCE ST

‘W3897 COUNTY LINE RD
3306 EALLERTON AVE
4025 MONCHES RD

3337 N 22ND ST

N6534 HICKORY RD

379 FOREST GROVE DR
379 FOREST GROVE DR
136 KETTLE MORAINE DR N
5635 W DOUGLASAVE
5635 W DOUGLASAVE
5635 W DOUGLASAVE
615 SOUTH 89TH STREET
N6259 CTY RD |

'W139 S6553 POES PL

S70 W22055 ALAMEDA DR
PO BOX 798

PO BOX 689

PO BOX 689

PO BOX 591

855 MORRIS ST

PO BOX 1316

PO BOX 1316

855 MORRIS ST

W5674 HWY 60

568 SOAK PARK CT

1910 N RIVERVIEW RD

MILWAUKEE WI 53226
MADISON WI 53703
RACINE WI 53042
FRANKLIN WI 53132
SAUKVILLE WI 53080
MILWAUKEE WI 53219
MILWAUKEE WI 53209
WAUKESHA WI 53187
WEST BEND WI 53090
PEWAUKEE WI 53072
MUSKEGO WI 53150
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066
GREENFIELD WI 53220
NEW BERLIN WI 53146
OAK CREEK WI 53154
OAK CREEK WI 53154
OAK CREEK WI 53154
OAK CREEK WI 53154
OAK CREEK WI 53154
NEW BERLIN WI 53151
KANSASVILLE WI 53139
MADISON WI 53744
WEST ALLIS WI 53219
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538
MILWAUKEE WI 53225

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051
PORT WASHINGTON WI 53074

BAYSIDE WI 53217
HARTFORD WI 53027
NEW BERLIN WI 53151
HARTLAND WI 53029
SLINGER WI 53086
RACINE WI 53406
MILWAUKEE WI 53204
MILWAUKEE WI 53204
CLEVELAND WI 53015
CUDAHY WI 53110
COLGATE WI 53017
MILWAUKEE WI 53206
ELKHORN WI 53121
PEWAUKEE WI 53072
PEWAUKEE WI 53072
SLINGER WI 53086
MILWAUKEE WI 53218
MILWAUKEE WI 53218
MILWAUKEE WI 53218
MILWAUKEE WI 53214
FREDONIA WI 53021
MUSKEGO WI 53150
BIG BEND WI 53103
WILLIAMS BAY WI 53191
NEENAH WI 54957
NEENAH WI 54957
MERTON WI 53056
FOND DU LAC WI 54936
FOND DU LAC WI 54936
FOND DU LAC WI 54936
FOND DU LAC WI 54936
JUNEAU WI 53039
MILWAUKEE WI 53214
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

414-258-3650 H. MALCOLM RICHERT
608-284-9495 MARK H O'NEAL
(262) 639-6519 SCOTT KOCOUREK
414 719-2248 GABRIEL RIVERA
262-675-2655 WILLIAM R GALL
414-541-9217 GENE A WAGNER
414-462-8118 GEORGE K NIEDERMEYER
262-513-3750 MARK A LONKOSKI
262-334-4500 DARRELL L GERRITSON
262-246-0600 RAMON E. OLSON
414-325-0555 GREGORY G LUKE
262-490-1847 KEVIN KLATY
414-546-6404 STEVEN PRESNAL
(414) 852-4259 MICHAEL GREZINSKI
(414) 216-6900 KEITH MARTIN
414-216-6900 LAWRENCE E LOOMIS
414-216-6900 PHILIP MNUK
414-216-6900 AARON BLOCK
414-216-6900 DON JCZAJKA
414-425-8579 LEON SAGADIN
262-878-8806 GREGORY JAROSZ
608-279-6936 KURT HUTTER
414-546-1322 HOWARD T GRAFF
920-563-7517 BO HACHTEL
414-466-6767 DALE HALLIBURTON
262-251-8740 PATRICK MCCALLIGAN
(262) 689-4042 SCOTT NELSON
414-351-4376 ROGER HARRIS
920-344-6298 RICHARD KONTNY
262-436-0784 MICHAEL HARTLAUB
262-367-3266 JACOB SCHLICHER
262-644-9331 MICHAEL H STROIK
(262) 637-5070 BEN HEFFEL
414-937-8420 Tim Schlicht
414-937-8420 KENNETH WYDERKA
920-565-3958 BRADLEY J. HEIM
414-881-0843 JOSEPH A HEINZ
262-628-8997 DANIEL PUCCINI
414-449-2050 ALVIN LASTER
262-770-9202 TODD M MCCORMICK
262-695-7120 TIMOTHY R BARBER
262-695-7120 HARALD MATTOX
262-644-5466 RYAN KUEPPER
414-358-2505 RYAN BRICKNER
414-358-2505 Michael Scherer
414-358-2505 Bill Radaj

(414) 476-5790 RONALD JLEMKE
414-507-8577 SCOTT DIETRICH
414-455-6559 ADAM SHARWOOD
262-679-1885 BRIAN L SCHULTZ
262-245-1621 JESSHAAK
920-725-8985 JEFFREY D. OGDEN
920-378-0807 RANDY JVERHAGEN
262-538-0388 JOHN D WILSON
920-921-9020 JASON JBRENNER
920-921-9020 JOHN G GEORGE
920-921-9020 JOHN KLINZING
(262) 252-5931 PAUL DISCH
920-696-3496 JAMES FEILBACH
414-406-0044 JEROME JMEINHOLZ
262-968-2292 John Krukar
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226348
230815
231503
230967
869049
11223
221151
226103
223251
223115
922124
222874
636928
231482
230768
233105
223239
11932
237324
227324
227324
835957
223024
224958
5253
246187
231779
639961
223588
225146
223840
223609
224077
224011
221227
223471
225001
654583
223795
230948
220406
230579
232349
220711
227620
226346
226226
222052
249363
226097
231412
5977
70914
222028
232667
227481
71278
658254
5189
223261
231507
224646

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Restricted Service
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Restricted Service
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
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JM BRENNAN

JM BRENNAN

JM BRENNAN

JM BRENNAN

JM BRENNAN, INC

JM DEMERATH INC

JM REMODELING & CONSTRUCTION LLC
JRPLUMBING INC

JRASMUSSEN PLUMBING INC

JT SCHMIDT PLUMBING INC

JAMES & COMPANY MASTER PLUMBERSLLC
JAMES ADKINS

JANZ PLUMBING LLC

JARAMILLO CONTRACTORSLLC

JAY'S PLUMBING SERVICE

JDJPLUMBING INC

JEFF UPWARD DBA/ U SWATERLLC
JENKS PLUMBING & HEATINGLLC

Jesmok Plumbing

JESMOK PLUMBING

JESMOK PLUMBING

Jesse Schwartz

JM KOWALKOWSKI PLUMBING
IMJIPLUMBING

JOE DEBELAK PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
JOE DEBELAK PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
JOE DENOBLE SEWER & WATER CONSTUCTION
JOE'S PLUMBING

JOHN'S PLUMBING SERVICESLLC
JOHNSON CONTROLSINC

JON DE BELAK PLUMBING & HEATING INC
JORGENSEN PLUMBING LLC

K M GOLDEN CO INC

KARL MAYER PLUMBING

KARLSEN PLUMBING INC

KARWEIK PLUMBING CO INC

KASPER CONSTRUCTION INC

KENEALY PLUMBING, LLC

KENOSHA PLUMBING INC

KLEMM MECHANICAL LLC

KNAUER PLUMBING HEATING & COOLING
KNIGHT PLUMBING INC
KORDUS-SCHUSTER PLUMBING

KORMAN PLUMBING

KRISCHAN PLUMBING INC

LAKE COUNTRY PLUMBING HEATING COOLING INC

LEE PLUMBING MECHANICAL CONTRACTORSINC
LEONHARDT PLUMBING

LEVAC & ASSOCIATES

LINCOLN PLUMBING INC

LINDNER BROS SEWER & EXCAVATING INC
LLOYD'SPLUMBING & HEATING INCORPORATED
LOUIS SCHMITT PLUMBING CO

LOWEST PRICE PLUMBING

MACEMON & SONS

MAGNUM PLUMBING INC

Main Street Mechanical

MAINLINE SEWER AND WATER, INC

MALONES PLUMBING & HEATING INC
MARATHON PLUMBING CO

MARED MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS CORP
MARIO'S PLUMBING

PO BOX 2127

PO BOX 2127

2101 W ST PAUL AVE

2101 W ST PAUL AVE

2101 W ST PAUL AVE

PO BOX 581

7701 N TEUTONIA AVE
16817 W GREENFIELD AV
1914 GREENBRIAR TRAIL
419 SWASHINGTON ST
2055 CLOVERHILL RD

S98 W12712 LOOMIS RD
N1549 CRANBERRY RD
2917 DEVONSHIRE CT

8628 W KAUL AVE

115 OAKRIDGE DR

2821 TOWNLINE ROAD

905 W GLEN CROSSING CT
12800 W Allerton Av

12800 W ALLERTON AVENUE
12800 W ALLERTON

2306 Martin Drive

W172 S7601 LANNON DR
11218 W FOREST HOME AVE
N90 W14465 COMMERCE DR
N90 W14465 COMMERCE DR
774W ADAM DR

N9153 DEER PATH ROAD
‘W224 S7990 OAKRIDGE DR
5757 N GREEN BAY RD

N63 W24043 MAIN ST

3046 S53RD ST

1100 W BRUCE ST #203
20350 DOWING CT

1951 GROVE AV

7336 S70TH ST

7535 NORDALE AV

N8202 LONE RD

4421 SHERIDAN RD

18830 LOTHMOOR DR

2478 N MURRAY AV

4536 W HILLTOP LN

404 TRAVIS LANE, UNIT #39
29761 CLOVER LA

34913 VALLEY RD

W193 SUMMERHILL DR
2915 60TH ST

N84 W21500 MENOMONEE AV
3542 S92ND ST

11214 W LAPHAM ST

4235 SRACINE AVENUE

PO BOX 2888

1600 MILLER PARK WAY
2707 N 16TH STREET

5927 MIDDLE ROAD

8373 S42ND ST

s21 W27909 Kame Terrace
11430 W BLUEMOUND RD STE 16
2371 N SHERMAN BLVD
5641 S104TH ST

8262 S 44TH STREET

3976 S71ST ST

MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
THIENSVILLE
BROWN DEER
NEW BERLIN
OSKOSH
COMBINED LOCKS
ELM GROVE
MUSKEGO
ADELL
WAUKESHA
MILWAUKEE
NORTH PRAIRIE
WAUSAU
OAK CREEK
New Berlin
NEW BERLIN
NEW BERLIN
Sheboygan
MUSKEGO
FRANKLIN

WI 53201
WI 53201
WI 53201
WI 53233
WI 53201
WI 53092
WI 53209
WI 53151
WI 54904
WI54113
WI 53122
WI 53150
WI 53001
WI 53186
WI 53225
WI 53153
WI 54403
WI 53154
WI 53151
WI 53151
WI 53151
WI 53083
WI 53150
WI 53132

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

DE PERE
EAST TROY
BIG BEND
MILWAUKEE
SUSSEX
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
BROOKFIELD
RACINE
FRANKLIN
FRANKSVILLE
THERESA
KENOSHA
BROOKFIELD
MILWAUKEE
FRANKLIN
WAUKESHA
WATERFORD
OCONOMOWOC
HELENVILLE
KENOSHA

WI 54115
WI 53120
WI 53103
WI 53209
WI 53089
WI 53219
WI 53204
WI 53045
WI 53405
WI 53132
WI 53126
WI 53091
WI 53140
WI 53045
WI 53211
WI 53132
WI 53189
WI 53165
WI 53066
WI 53137
WI 53140

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

MILWAUKEE
WEST ALLIS
NEW BERLIN
JANESVILLE
WEST MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
RACINE
FRANKLIN
Waukesh
WAUWATOSA
MILWAUKEE
HALES CORNERS
FRANKLIN
WEST ALLIS

WI 53228
WI 53214
WI 53146
WI 53547
WI 53214
WI 53206
WI 53402
WI 53132
WI 53188
WI 53226-
WI 53210
WI 53130
WI 53132
WI 53220
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414-342-3829 ROBERT SCHULZ
414-342-3829 JEFFREY HERNBRODE
414-342-3829 RONALD W GEIGER
414-342-3829 CHRIS C PATOKA
4143423829 ALAINA CARTAGENA
262-242-5270 JAMES DEMERATH
414-962-9436 DAVID SCONWAY
262-432-4444 ROBERT DISTASIO JR
920410-2416 JEFFREY RASMUSSEN
262-735-8243 JAMES J SCHMIDT
414-614-9554 JAMES K REMONDINO
414-520-7373 JAMES ADKINS
920-960-7666 NICHOLAS JANZ
262-544-9052 RANDY MUELLER
414-760-0993 JAY ZINDA
262-719-5630 DONALD RATAJCZYK
571-5086  JEFFREY UPWARD
414-940-7653 JERRY W JENKS
(414) 254-4471 Thomas Jesmok

(414) 427-4100 THOMAS JESMOCK
414-254-4471 THOMAS JESMOK
902-980-0498 Jesse Schwartz

262-679-1777 JAMES KOWALKOWSKI

(414) 529-9470 MICHAEL GLAPINSKI
262-251-2630 JOE DE BELAK
262-251-2630 BILLY J. NEWBURY
920-403-1111 JOE DENOBLE
262-903-5637 JOSEPH KESSELHON

414-416-9711 JOHN C HENDRICKS

414-524-1200 MICHAEL R WIEDENHOEFT

262-375-4460 JON DE BELAK
414-614-4096 JOHN JORGENSEN
414-385-9305 KEN GOLDEN
262-827-0826 KARL MAYER
262-633-1951 DAVID KARLSEN
414-769-9575 JOSEPH KARWEIK
262-895-7800 MICHAEL KASPRZYK
262-689-0760 ADAM KENEALY
262-653-8223 JOHN THOMEY
414-531-5007 MARTY JKLEMM
414-964-4950 BRIAN KNAUER
414-333-5559 DAVID KNIGHT
(262) 650-0857 RONALD A KORDUS

262-514-2660 CHRISTOPHER KORMAN

262-567-0038 THOMAS KRISCHAN
262-593-8090 ROBERT SCHULTZ
262-657-9490 ROBERT L LEEJR
262-424-2791 ERV JLEONHARDT
414-704-1199 CHIQUITA A. JEFFERY
414-727-1100 JEFFREY DEBACCO
(262) 547-2254 SAMUEL LINDNER

608 756-2626 BRENT KEPP
414-645-7527 GEORGE GULCZYNSKI
(262) 626-4722 RICK ERICKSON

(262) 369-0296 DANIEL MACEMON
414-423-8000 THOMAS ZDROJEWSKI
414 403-9967  Scott Goldammer

(414) 257-1814 LAWRENCE RATAY CZAK

414-353-4010 ARTHUR T MALONE
414-881-0898 JEFFERY T BARACHY
262-523-9600 MARK A. TEMPLE
414-545-0380 MARIO JHARTLAUB




230707 Plumbing - Master
918597 Plumbing - Restricted Service
224663 Plumbing - Master
224663 Plumbing - Master
224746 Plumbing - Master
225905 Plumbing - Master
134384 Plumbing - Master
221895 Plumbing - Master
231629 Plumbing - Master
220515 Plumbing - Master
232766 Plumbing - Master
232798 Plumbing - Master
225149 Plumbing - Master
221277 Plumbing - Master
224873 Plumbing - Master
224257 Plumbing - Master
224242 Plumbing - Master
227993 Plumbing - Master

MARITIME PLUMBING & MECHANICAL LLC
MARK SCHAIRER EXCAVATING
MARK DEROUIN

MARK P DEROUIN

MARK SCHNEIDER PLUMBING INC
MARSHALL & SON PLUMBING LLC
MARTENS PLUMBING & HEATING INC
MARTIN PETERSON CO INC
MARTIN'S PLUMBING

MASTERPIECE PLUMBING

MATC

MATC

MBW PLUMBING CO INC

MC CALLIGAN WATERLLC

MC COY PLUMBING

MECHANICAL ASSOC OF WI INC
MECHANICAL INC

MECHANICAL MASTERSINC

11106  Plumbing - Restricted Appliance MEY ER'S PLUMBING SERVICE

224621 Plumbing - Master

MEYER'S PLUMBING SERVICE

11106 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance MEY ER'S PLUMBING SERVICE

225033 Plumbing - Master

MICHAEL JMAZOLA

225133 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance MICHAEL TODD

849366 Plumbing - Utility
226410 Plumbing - Master
13413  Plumbing - Master
255988 Plumbing - Master
221711 Plumbing - Master
224725 Plumbing - Master
224991 Plumbing - Master
225090 Plumhbing - Master
226752 Plumbing - Master
232882 Plumbing - Master
282882 Plumbing - Master
227207 Plumbing - Master

232881 Plumhbing - Master

MICHAEL'S CORPORATION

MID CITY PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
MID CITY PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
MID CITY PLUMBING & HEATING CO INC
MIDLAKES PLUMBING CO

MIDWEST PLUMBING/HEATING LLC
MIKE INGRILLI PLUMBING LLC

MIKE REILLY PLUMBING CO
MILWAUKEE COUNTY FACILITIES
MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS SYSTEM
MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS SYSTEM
MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS SYSTEM
MILWAUKEE COUNTY ZOO

225296 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance MILWAUKEE HOME MAINTENANCE INC

225133 Plumbing - Restricted Service
232268 Plumbing - Master
223886 Plumbing - Master
233121 Plumbing - Master
224426 Plumbing - Master
242309 Plumhbing - Master
221614 Plumbing - Master
226266 Plumbing - Master
8224  Plumbing - Master
233115 Plumbing - Master
637878 Plumbing - Utility
225202 Plumbing - Master
233105 Plumbing - Master
225202 Plumbing - Master
669125 Plumbing - Master
225228 Plumbing - Master
232200 Plumbing - Master
230833 Plumhing - Master
270276 Plumbing - Master
695757 Plumbing - Master
230645 Plumbing - Master
220933 Plumbing - Master
247207 Plumbing - Master
221008 Plumbing - Master
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MILWAUKEE LAWN SPRINKLER CORP
MILWAUKEE PLUMBING & PIPING INC
MILWAUKEE PUBLIC SCHOOLS REPAIR DIVISION
MILWAUKEE PUBLIC SCHOOLS REPAIR DIVISION
MOHRHUSEN & ASSOCIATES

MONONA PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION INC
MONONA PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION INC
MORGAN CONTRACTORSINC

MOTL PLUMBINGLLC

MT SINAI-MAINTENANCE DIVISION

MUSSON BROTHERS INC

MYRON DOMAN

MYRON JON EXCAVATING INC

MYRON PLUMBING SERVICE

NATIONAL BATH SYSTEMS

NEL ANDERSON ENTERPRISES INC

NEUMANN PLUMBING & HEATING INC

NORTH COUNTRY PLUMBING INC

NORTH SHORE PLUMBING

NORTHERN MECHANICAL LLC

OBRIEN & HERMAN PLUMBING LLC

OAK CREEK PLUMBING INC

OAKRIDGE PLUMBING INC

OLEARY PLUMBING & HEATING

1126 N 12TH ST

215 SPRING ST

210 EOAK ST

4216 W TUMBLE CREEK CT
‘W244 N8819 CORDELL LN
N2026 29TH LN

117 MAC ARTHUR DR
9800 55TH ST

3701 W BRANTING LN
N7600 FERRIS RD

700 W STATE ST

700 W STATE ST

14155 W Kostner La

12560 BIRCH DR

2836 N BROOKFIELD RD STE F
1421 13TH ST

2238 W. Blue Mound Rd.
PO BOX 160

4605 N 124TH ST

4605 N 124TH ST

4605 N 124TH ST

8432 W RYAN ROAD
N60 W16180 KOHLER LN
PO BOX 128

12930 W CUSTER AVE
12930 W CUSTER AVE
12930 W CUSTER AVE
N7389 CTY ROAD H

1336 E MAIN ST

PO BOX 170881

409-A N 60TH ST

9480 WATERTOWN PLANK RD
1150 N 68TH ST

1150 N 68TH ST

9715 W BLUE MOUND RD
10018 W COURTLAND AV
N60 W16180 KOHLER LN
11200 W GREENFIELD AVE
PO BOX 05259

PO BOX 05259

N89 W16340 MAIN ST

3126 WATFORD WAY

3126 WATFORD WAY

PO BOX 696

N5796 COUNTY ROAD Q
PO BOX 342

4215N 124TH ST

10473 SO LEISURE DR

167 OTTOWA AVE

10463-A SLEISURE DR
W223 N777 SARATOGA DR, UNIT 2
N76 W30500 HWY VvV

1114 MILLERSVILLEAVE
W3848 HULL RD

1771 1ST AVENUE

15017 PLANK RD

10640 DURAND AVE

640 ERYAN RD

3400 N RAYNOR AV

2720 BUELL DR

MANITOWOC
CAMPBELLSPORT
OAK CREEK
FRANKLIN
SUSSEX
REDGRANITE
MUKWONAGO
KENOSHA
MILWAUKEE
MAYVILLE
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
New Berlin
BROOKFIELD
BROOKFIELD
RACINE
Waukesha
KANSASVILLE
BUTLER
BUTLER
BUTLER
FRANKLIN

WI 54220
WI1 53010
WI 53154
WI 53132
WI 53089
WI 54970
WI 53149
WI 53144~
WI 53215
WI 53050
WI 53233
WI 53233
WI 53151
WI 53005
WI 53045
WI 53403
WI 53186
WI 53139
WI 53007
WI 53007
WI 53007
WI 53132

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

WAUKESHA
BUTLER
BUTLER
BUTLER
ELKHORN
WAUKESHA
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
WAUWATOSA
WAUWATOSA
WAUWATOSA
WAUWATOSA
MILWAUKEE

WI 53186
WI 53007
WI 53007
WI 53007
WI 53121
WI 53186
WI 53217
WI153213
wi

WI 53214
WI 53213
W1 53213
WI 53226
WI 53225

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

WEST ALLIS
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE

WI 53214
WI 53205
WI 53205

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

MADISON
MADISON
JANESVILLE
JEFFERSON
MILWAUKEE
BROOKFIELD
HAZELHURST
DOUSMAN
HAZELHURST
WAUKESHA
HARTLAND
HOWARDS GROVE
HORICON
GRAFTON
UNION GROVE
STURTEVANT
OAK CREEK
UNION GROVE
EAST TROY

WI53713
WI 53713
WI 53547
WI 53549
WI 53201
WI 53005
WI 54531
WI 53118
WI 54531
WI 53186
WI 53029
WI 53083
WI 53032
WI 53024
WI 53182
WI 53177
WI 53154
WI 53182
WI 53120

920-682-8794 TIMOTHY PETERSEN
262-689-9207 MARK SCHAIRER
414-762-8833 MARK DEROUIN
414762 8833 MARK DEROUIN
262-246-4442 MARK J SCHNEIDER
920-361-4846 RICHARD MARSHALL
262-363-7146 JEFFEREY MARTENS
262-658-1326 EDWARD JBREHM
414-645-0683 MARTIN FORD
920-387-9790 BRYAN M PITROF
RONALD R SAURER
MIKE GEIGER
(262) 641-5772 MICHAEL G WILBER
262-754-8833 DAVID A. MCCALLIGAN
(262) 782-5940MAX JTOLZMAN
262-633-8811 KEVIN WILEY
(262) 798-8003KEVIN PILLER
2628780875 WILLIAM SHENKENBERG
262-373-0308 RICHARD R MEYER
262-373-0308 LYLE TRUAX
262-373-0308 RICHARD MEYER
(414) 418-3541 MICHAEL MAZOLA
414-259-8721 MICHAEL PTODD
262-814-0100 WILLIAM R WELTIN
(262) 781-5940 ROBERT J ZOULEK
(262) 781-5940 JOSEPH R. ZOULEK
(262) 781-5940 THOMAS A ZOULEK
262-742-3135 DONALD SUKALA
262522-7494 MARK W MERKEL
414-213-9617 MICHAEL T.INGRILLI
414-259-8963 MICHAEL R REILLY
414-225-4549 RUEBEN GARCIA
414-257-7275 GARY L PITROWSKI
414-708-3795 GARY PITROSKI
414-258-2322 THADDEUS A BORKOWSKI
414-256-5429 TIMOTHY T MCFAUL
414-461-9778 OTTOKALAL
262-252-3830 MICHAEL TODD
(414) 257-9000 ALFRED G HOLTZ
414-283-4613 JOSEPH DEVEREAUX
414-283-4613 CARL CZAKA
262-251-8900 L AWRENCE NEWMAN
608-273-4556 ELIOT BERGELAND
608-273-4556 DONALD J. GREBE
608-756-9600 ROBERT A. MORGAN
920-285-8407 BERNARD MOTL
414-219-2000 RICHARD NORMILE
(262) 790-5060 PATRICK M WUNSCH
(414) 273-4504MYRON DOMAN
(262) 719-5630 DONALD PRATAJCZYK
262-251-4615 MYRON DOMAN
(262) 524-8172 JOSEPH HEINZ
262-966-1000 NELS SCOTT ANDERSON
920-565-3345 LARRY F BOEDECKER
262-224-0781 ELLIOT KADOW
(414) 852-4546 JOHN SCOTT
(262) 770-0221 SCOTT VOGE
262-884-8966 RICK JHERMAN
414-762-4060 DANIEL CALLIES
262-878-3885 LORI PINK
262-642-7747 DANIEL R OLEARY
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225175 Plumbing - Master
641705 Plumbing - Master
230416 Plumbing - Master
230416 Plumbing - Master
844635 Plumbing - Master
225961 Plumbing - Master

PL FREEMAN CO

PARADISE PLUMBING INC
PARAMEDIC PLUMBING
PARAMEDIC PLUMBING LLC
PARAMOUNT PLUMBING LLC
PARKVIEW PLUMBING INC

225339 Plumbing - Restricted Appliance PATRICK MC CALLIGAN

225070 Plumbing - Master
232227 Plumbing - Master
230458 Plumhbing - Master
897945 Plumbing - Master
876205 Plumbing - Utility
227552 Plumbing - Master
231508 Plumbing - Master
231183 Plumhing - Master
227321 Plumbing - Master
223902 Plumbing - Master
227338 Plumbing - Master
223612 Plumbing - Master
220055 Plumhbing - Master
231079 Plumbing - Master
941228 Plumbing - Master
224063 Plumbing - Master
247859 Plumbing - Master
223850 Plumbing - Master
230473 Plumbing - Master
222556 Plumhbing - Master
226303 Plumbing - Master
670824 Plumbing - Master
141899 Plumbing - Master
222537 Plumbing - Utility
231183 Plumhbing - Master
226965 Plumbing - Master
894825 Plumhbing - Master
246369 Plumbing - Utility
225301 Plumbing - Utility
220336 Plumbing - Master
225722 Plumbing - Master
225704 Plumbing - Master
242660 Plumbing - Master
226832 Plumbing - Master
220668 Plumbing - Master
226109 Plumbing - Master
230412 Plumbing - Master
225118 Plumbing - Master
226769 Plumbing - Master
259430 Plumbing - Master
231004 Plumbing - Master
226605 Plumhbing - Master
226673 Plumbing - Master
226024 Plumbing - Master
5417  Plumbing - Master
227977 Plumbing - Master
684217 Plumbing - Master
1045124 Plumbing - Master
226767 Plumbing - Master
230966 Plumbing - Master
232157 Plumbing - Master
227533 Plumbing - Master
226949 Plumbing - Master
225100 Plumbing - Master
226801 Plumbing - Master
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PELIKAN PLUMBING LLC
PERTZBORN PLUMBING & FIRE PROTECTION
Philip Sweet

PIPE MASTER PLUMBING

PIPES INSPECTOR LLC

PLUMBDOC LLC

PLUMBDOC LLC

PLUMBING BY DESIGN LLC

PLUMBING BY TOM LLC

PLUMBING DOCTORLLC

PLUMBING SERVICE & SALESINC
PLUMBING SYSTEMSINC

PLUMMER'S PLUMBING HEATING & AC
PORTSIDE PLUMBING & MECHANICAL LLC
POSEIDON PLUMBING CONTRACTORS INC
PREMIER PLUMBING LLC

PRESTIGE PLUMBING

PRO SERVE PLUMBING HEATING COOLING LLC

PROCESS PIPING INC

PROFORM PLUMBING, LLC
PUPSPLUMBING LLC

R & K EXCAVATING INC

R A RAMLOW PLUMBING SERVICE INC
R G SCHMITT INC

R MACHATA CONSTRUCTION INC
R SPLUMBING INC

RASHAWN D SPIVEY

RAWSON CONTRACTORSINC
RAWSON CONTRACTORSINC
RAY RASMUSSEN PLUMBING INC
RAY YOGERST PLUMBING LLC
RAYMOND REILLY

RBI MECHANICAL

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING SPECIALISTS
REUPERT PLUMBING CO

RHD PLUMBING INC

RICHARD L SMITH

RIGHT WAY PLUMBING LLC
RIVERBEND PLUMBING LLC
ROBERT'S PLUMBING INC

ROHDE BROTHERS INC

RONALD GEHRMAN

RONALD PREUTER LLC
ROY'SPLUMBING INC
ROY'SPLUMBING INC

ROZGA PLUMBING & HEATING CORP
RSRPLUMBINGLLC

RTSWATER SOLUTIONS

RUSSELL BLOCK

S& CPLUMBINGLLC

S& K PUMP & PLUMBING INC
S& SMECHANICAL

SM KREJCI PLUMBING INC
SADLER PLUMBINGLLC

SAM VITCHAR PLUMBING INC

8520 W LISBON AVE
'W198 S10989 RACINE AVE

N65 W34159 TIMBERLINE ROAD

N65 W34159 TIMBERLINE RD

3214 NORTH OAKLAND AVENUE

PO BOX 320185

PO BOX 206

144 MAIN ST

802 JOHN NOLEN DR

710 Menomonee Av

9024 SYORK CT

13406 W PROSPECT PLACE
N6816 PIERCE RD

N6816 PIERCE RD

622 PLEASANT DR

S79 W29665 FROG ALLEY
10536 W CORTEZ CIR #3
1716 S84TH ST

PO BOX 473

4218 N 18 TH ST

1416 KENTUCKY AVENUE
W173 N5520 RAVENWOOD DR
1624 SWEST AVE UNIT B
245 HORIZON DR #104
11830 W RIPLEY AV

PO BOX 2213

21390 CLARION LN

'W1744 N9343 JOPER RD
3507 STOWNLINE RD
N114 W19320 CLINTON DR
W2615 COUNTY RD C

5626 21ST ST

8790 W DOSIE AVE

2638 N 18TH STREET

PO BOX 566

PO BOX 566

1108 HIGH ST

1102 REVERE DR

409 N 60TH ST

2401 W MILL RD

S65 W13773 SHERWOOD CR
PO BOX 090048

1480 OAK OPENING DR
10001 W SAINT MARTINS RD
8220 S47TH ST

509 TAMARACH DRW
‘W8240 HWY 33

W5745 WOODCHUCK LN
PO BOX 273

21720 W NORTH AVE

P.O. BOX 091003

P O BOX 091003

1529 S113TH ST

502 2ND AVENUE

500 THOMASTD

W228 S6956 ENTERPRISE DR
PO BOX 511452

20880 ENTERPRISE AVE
414 HWY W

POBOX 171

325 E MAIN ST

‘W220 N1560 JERICHO CT

MILWAUKEE WI 53216-

MUSKEGO WI 53150
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066
MILWAUKEE WI153211
FRANKLIN WI 53132
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

SULLIVAN WI 53178
MADISON WI 53713
South Milwaukee WI 53172
OAK CREEK WI 53154
NEW BERLIN WI 53151
MAYVILLE WI 53050
MAYVILLE WI 53050
WEST BEND WI 53095
MUKWONAGO WI 53149
FRANKLIN WI 53132
WEST ALLIS WI 53214
MUKWONAGO WI 53149
MILWAUKEE WI 53209
SHEBOYGAN WI 53081

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

WAUKESHA WI 53189
VERONA WI 53593
WAUWATOSA WI 53226
WAUKESHA W1 53187
WAUKESHA

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051
WEST BEND WI 53095
GERMANTOWN WI 53022

MONTELLO WI 53494
RACINE WI 53406
GREENFIELD WI 53228
MILWAUKEE WI 53206
SUSSEX WI 53089
SUSSEX WI 53089
RACINE WI 53402

OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

MILWAUKEE WI153213
GLENDALE WI 53209
MUSKEGO WI 53150
MILWAUKEE WI 53209
STOUGHTON WI 53589
FRANKLIN WI 53132
FRANKLIN WI 53132
WEST BEND WI 53095
BEAVER DAM WI 53919
PLYMOUTH WI 53073

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

BROOKFIELD WI 53045
MILWAUKEE WI 53209
MILWAUKEE WI 53209
WEST ALLIS WI 53214
WEST BEND WI 53095
GRANBURY TX 76049
BIG BEND WI 53103
NEW BERLIN WI 53151
BROOKFIELD WI 53005
MT CALVARY WI 53057

SOUTH MILWAUKEE WI 53172

414-873-5549 MOYSEY TSYPKIN
414-807-9028 JAMES JMILBAUER
(414) 322-6924 JOHN JACOBS

414 3226924 JOHN JACOBS

(414) 430-0735 STEVEN SIMON
414-427-9464 RICHARD F SENFT
262-251-8740 PATRICK MC CALLIGAN
262-593-2290 MICHAEL P PELIKAN
608-256-3900 ROBERT PERTZBORN
4147640506  Philip Sweet

(262) 880-4967 NICHOLAS RICCIARDI
(262) 789-8003MARVIN NORDLING
262-397-6888 TIMOTHY JOTTERS
262-397-6888 RICHARD A. LAABS
262-355-7293 Tony Cramlet
262-363-5636 THOMAS JAKUBOWSKI
414-975-1262 JOSEPH GRAF
414-771-5480 THOMAS KONIECZKA
262-378-4571 JOHN KEBBEKUS
414-562-4177 ALBERT C LUE-HING
(920) 467-9069 MARCUS KRUGEL
262-252-8972 SCOTT NELSON
262-547-4582 KEITH WEIN
608-235-8577 TRAVIS RUEGSEGGER
(262) 650-1922 JON P WEIS

(262) 896-0323RON LYONS

WI 53186-5472414 514 8306 GLENN BADE

262-751-8149 ROBERT PUPS
262-677-9700 Dale Klumb
262-253-4929 STEVEN RAMLOW
920-904-0792 GERALD SCHMITT
TONY CRAMLET
414-427-9200 STEVAN RAJAK
(414) 975-5226 RASHAWN SPIVEY
262-695-2900 JON SERVI
262-695-2900 KENNETH P SERVI
262-633-3273 RASMUSSEN JBRAD
262-560-0814 RAYMOND YOGERST
414-774-1640 RAYMOND REILLY
414-247-1333 RONALD JROMENS
414-425-0779 SCOTT HENNECKE
414-462-4610 CHARLESR STRANCKE
608-873-8903 ROBERT H DVORAK
414-425-3300 RICHARD L SMITH
414-423-9181 MICHAEL STEFANIAK
262-334-4500 RUSSELL GERRITSON
920-885-5444 BRADLEY BRICKHAM
920-893-5905 EDWARD ROHDE
262-255-0111 RONALD GEHRMAN
(262) 853-7064 RONALD REUTER
414-264-2812 RICKEY NELSON
414-264-2812 ROY NELSON
414-258-9911 WILLIAM JROZGA
262-689-2170 Scott Gerritson
817-894-5336 RUSSELL PRUITT
262-662-5980 RUSSELL BLOCK
(262) 617-3737 STEVE SCHERER
262-782-7190 JEFFREY KUHN
(920) 753-3456 TIMOTHY KLEIN
262-242-6080 STEPHEN KREJCI

EAGLE WI 53119-2006 262-594-2627 MICHAEL JSADLER

WAUEKSHA WI 53186
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227090
224036
231302
221948
224175
224276
222127
227605
224248
224292
224292
223173
260319
226817
226859
242628
222443
226859
3830
224113
223371
669279
227089
224271
227135
223932
967370
224000
224500
227957
227262
227453
227644
232326
232799
225219
71371
136087
8704
71351
221398
220881
15276
842291
227513
230834
227587
226400
220399
225871
231423
227638
225248
224195
144089
4170
230821
230821
224113
824036
232841

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Restricted Service
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Restricted Service
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Restricted Service
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Restricted Service

SARAUER PLUMBING

SAUKEVILLE PLUMBING INC
SCHAEFER GRADING & EXCAVATING LLC
SCHMIT CONSTRUCTION INC
SCHNELL PLUMBING INC
SCHOENWALDER PLUMBING INC
SCHOOFS PLUMBING CO INC
SCHRAM PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL COINC
SCHREIBER PLUMBING

SCHROEDER PLUMBING CO INC
SCHROEDER PLUMBING CO INC
SCHROEDER PLUMBING CO INC
SCHWARTZ SEPTIC SERVICE INC
SCOTT CLOW

SCOTT JOSEPH MORANSKI

SCOTT LAMERS CONSTRUCTION LLC
SEMENAS EXCAVATING INC

SIM PLUMBING

SOUTHERN LAKES PLUMBING INC
SOUTHPORT HEATING & COOLING
SPARROW PLUMBING

STEPEHEN RADWILL

STEVE SANITER

STILLWELL PLUMBING
STOCKHAUSEN EXCAVATING INC
SUCCESS PLUMBING CO INC
SULLIVAN PLUMBING HVACINC
SUPER EXCAVATORSIINC.

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance SUPERIOR PLUMBING & WATERLLC

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance THIESSENHUSEN PLUMBING REPAIR SERVICE LLC

Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Restricted Service
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Restricted Service
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
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SUPERIOR PLUMBING OF MILWAUKEE LLC
T JPLUMBING COINC

TAAGEN PLUMBING

TADYSAK PLUMBING INC

TAYLOR PLUMBING CO

TERRY GEBOY

THE AMERICAN PLUMBER

THE IHN PLUMBING CO

THE LUKE N REUTER CO INC

THE PLUMBING & HEATING PEOPLE INC
THE PLUMBING COMPANY

THE PLUMBING SHOP INC

THREE KINGS CONTRACTING SERVICELLC
THUROW PLUMBING SERVICESLLC
TIM'SPLUMBING CO

TITAN PLUMBING/JUST SERVICE

TODD DYKSTRA

TOTAL COMFORT OF WI

TOTAL COMFORT OF WISCONSIN

TOTAL WATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS, INC
TOWN & COUNTRY CONTRACTING INC
TRAVISH SARINSKE

UNDERGROUND PIPELINE INC
UNDERGROUND SOLUTIONSLLC
UNDERGROUND SOLUTONSLLC

UNIQUE INDOOR COMFORT INC

UNITED MECHANICAL INC

UNITED MECHANICAL INC

UNITED MECHANICAL INC

USA HEATING & COOLING, INC

UWM PHY PLANT SERVICES

8263 ORCHARD VALLEY
216 CLAY ST

6238 NICHOLSON RD

2102 N PENINSULA RD
1230 MADISON ST

1600 PARAMOUNT DR

3753 SKINNICKINNIC AVE
9820 W SHERIDAN AVE
N3417 SANDY LN

S83 18769 SATURN DR

S83 18769 SATURN DR

S84 W18769 SATURN DR
N2300 PELISHEK RD

3855 WOODED RIDGE TRAIL
1825 SMUSKEGO AVE
W6141 CITY RD KK

W7380 FOREST AVENUE RD
1828 SMUSKEGO AVE
N5860 USHWY 12

6919 51ST STREET

4376 SHOWELL AVE

4930 ANKER RD

822 WEST ST

PO BOX 453

3897 CEDAR CREEK RD
5735 DOUGLASAVE

PO BOX 1293

N59 W14601 BOBLINK AVE
W7704 R & W TOWNLINE RD
3400 W LINCOLN AVE

2419 HIRSCHMAN LN

1568 N FARWELL AVE

S$102 W35425 CTY RD LO
3213 UPPER WOODLAND DR
PO BOX 2213

PO Box 70680

17300 W CLEVELAND AV

W197 N10225 APPLETON AVE

N64 W19628 MILL RD
203 SILVER DRIVE
828 PERKINSDR

W162 N9991 MAYFLOWER DR

4630 W BURLEIGH ST
12017 W MEQUON RD
6418-C SHOWELL AVE
3220 N 126TH ST

2741 ROBERTS ST

W234 N2830 PAUL RD
‘W234 N 2830 PAUL RD
380 E RIVERVIEW ROAD
635N 103RD ST

N67 W33303 CTY RD K
2180 S SPRINGDALE RD
1925N 32ND ST

1952 N 32ND ST

684 EVIENNA AVE

4619 GRACELAND BLVD
1500 12TH ST

1500 12TH ST

W228 S. 6942 ENTERPRISE DR

PO BOX 413

WEST BEND
SAUKEVILLE
MILWAUKEE
OCONOMOWOC
CLEVELAND
WAUKESHA
ST FRANCIS
MILWAUKEE
CLINTONVILLE
MUSKEGO
MUSKEGO
MUSKEGO
ADELL
COLGATE
MILWAUKEE
APPLETON
FOND DU LAC
MILWAUKEE
ELKHORN
KENOSHA
MILWAUKEE
RACINE
WATERTOWN
GREENDALE
SLINGER
RACINE
BROOKFIELD

MENOMOMEE FALLSWI 53051

WHITEWATER
MILWAUKEE
HARTLAND
MILWAUKEE
EAGLE
COLGATE
WAUKESHA
Milwaukee

NEW BERLIN
GERMANTOWN

MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051

WATERTOWN
MUKWONAGO
GERMANTOWN
MILWAUKEE
MEQUON

OAK CREEK
BROOKFIELD
FRANKSVILLE
PEWAUKEE
PEWAUKEE
EDGERTON
WAUWATOSA
OCONOMOWOC
NEW BERLIN
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
RACINE
RACINE
RACINE

BIG BEND
MILWAUKEE

WI 53090 262-692-6800

WI 53001 262-284-2656

WI 53126-9316 414-791-3925

WI 53066

WI 53015 920-693-3409
WI 53186 262-542-7908
WI 53235 414-481-9040
WI 53225 414-466-2666
WI 54929 715-526-5295
WI 53150 262-971-0401
WI 53150 262-971-0401
WI 53150 262-523-9600
WI 53001 920-994-9686
WI1 53017 262-628-2326
WI 53204 414-617-8172
WI 54915 920-882-7320
WI 54937 920-922-7906

WI 53204-3163 414-384-3163

WI 53121 262-723-6422
WI 53144 262-654-6565
WI 53207 414-481-8177
WI 53405 262-939-0721
WI 53004 920-262-9452
WI 53129 414-529-0922
WI 53086 262-689-5355
WI 53402 262-681-0466
WI 53008 262-364-9571

262-252-3200

WI 53190 920-723-1429
WI 53215 414-383-7166
WI 53029 414-771-7944
WI 53202 414-961-2548
WI 53119 262-470-4871
WI 53017 262-628-7699
WI 53187 262-896-0323
WI 53207 414-520-6980
WI 53146 262-785-9080
WI 53022 262-251-0820
262-252-3948
WI 53098 262-490-6260
WI 53149 262-363-7399
WI 53022 414-406-9812
WI 53224 414-445-9793
WI 53097 414-758-8542
WI 53154 414-762-5723
WI 53005
WI 53126
WI 53072 262-523-2500
WI 53072
WI 53534 800 929 2236
WI 53226 262-521-1157
WI 53066 262-366-6403
WI 53151 262-546-9451
WI 53208 414-342-5375
WI 53206 414-933-3036
WI 53212 414-397-0424
WI 53405 262-632-6131
WI 53403 262-632-6131
WI 53403 262-632-6131
WI 53103 262-662-2626
WI 53211 414-229-4742

STEVE SARAUER
KEITH GROTELUESCHEN
DARRELL G SCHAEFER

262- 646-2733 EDWARD SCHMIT

KENNETH SCHNELL
KORY A KING
FRANCIS J SCHOOFS
TODD L SCHRAM
KEVIN SCHRIEBER
KURT KLOCKOW
KURT KLOCKOW
JAMES WILDE
HOWARD MITCHELL
SCOTT A CLOW
SCOTT JOSEPH MORANSKI
SCOTT LAMERS
GEORGE SEMENAS
SCOTT MORANSKI
SCOTT PLUCINSKI
KENNETH GRABSKE
JEFFREY WROBLEWSKI
STEPHEN RADWILL
STEVE SANITER

KIT STILLWELL

TODD STOCKHAUSEN
JOSEPH C MATTIE
ANDREW MEETZ
JUSTIN KOLSTER
LEONARD KLINE
WILLIAM D PREDDY JR
THOMAS JCANNIZZARO
THOMAS JTAAGEN
TROY E TADYSAK
DAVID M TAYLOR
TERRY C GEBOY

NEAL P SCHOOFS
JAMESK IHN

DONALD A REUTER
ROBERT JOSTEN
ARTHUR HELTERBRAN
ZEMANOVIC DAVID
DALE THIESSENHUSEN
ERROL SAMPSON
BRAD D THUROW

TIMOTHY DERESZYNSKI

(262) 886-2365 ALBERT MUELLER
(262) 886-8666 TODD DYKSTRA

ROBERT WILLE

(262) 523-2500 BRIAN HOERNKE

RICHARD KLINGAMAN
VERNON LONG
TRAVISH. SARINSKE
NORBERT DRETZKA
KENNETH WYDERKA
SCOTT WYDERKA
SCOTT OESTERRICH
GREG A GAIN

GREG GAIN
KENNETH GRABSKE
STEVE JCIESLAK
DENNIS E ENGEL
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231055
225989
225467
224991
223365
231108
241903
220596
226320
120144
120144
226320
230587
222395
657469
232093
11376

227790
943220
227126
220471
223356
227128
226398
224443
225176
223417
232305
227985
670275
225138
223203
674250
227530
225930
232278
224459

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master

VALENTINE PLUMBING INC

VILLAGE PLUMBING CO

VINCENT INGRILLI & SONSPLUMBING CO INC
VINCENT INGRILLI & SONSPLUMBING CO INC
VINCENT PLUMBING & HEATING

WALLACE PLUMBING LLC

WANASEK CORP

WATER SERVICESLLC

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance WATER CLINIX OF AMERICA

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

WATER CONDITIONING CO OF UNION GROVE
WATER CONDITIONING OF UNION GROVE INC

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance WATER DOCTORS

Plumbing - Master

WATERTECH PLUMBING

Plumbing - Restricted Appliance WATERTIGHT WATERCARE INC

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Utility

Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master
Plumbing - Master

Plumbing - Master

WAUKESHA PLUMBING LLC

WAYNE STEVER INC

WEISS PLUMBING & HEATING
WESTAR PLUMBING

WESTCOTT & SONS CONSTRUCTION
WESTFAHL PLUMBING CO INC
WESTSIDE PLUMBING

WF SELNER PLUMBING & HEATING
Whitey's Plumbing

WIDOWSKI CUSTOM BUILT HOMESINC
WIESNER PLUMBING

WILDE PLUMBING INC

WILKES PLUMBING INC

WILLIAM A ZACHOW & SONSINC
WILLIAM J SCHLISE PLUMBING & MECHANICAL
WISCONSIN KITCHEN MART INC
WISCONSIN PLUMBING CO
WOLLLNER PLUMBING EXCAVATING
WORKSPLUMBING LLC

ZIEN MECHANICAL SERVICES

ZIEN SERVICE INC

ZIMMERMAN PLUMBING INC

Plumbing - Restricted Service  ZLENSKY PLUMBING INC

‘W2015 INDUSTRIAL DR
6819 MILWAUKEE AVE
6734 W WELLS ST
6734 W WELLS ST

415 MCKENZIE DR

5807 S41ST ST

PO BOX 250

N4766 B/K LINE RD

901 N GRANDVIEW BLVD
1531 13TH AVENUE

1531 13TH AVE

901 N GRANDVIEW BLVD
165 NIEHOFF DRIVE

119 S2ND ST

W312 S7781 EDNA CT
1000 S 124TH ST

345W LILACLN

9409 W SCHLINGER AVE
PO BOX 143

PO BOX 250784

1106C FLEETFOOT DR
402 MILWAUKEE STREET
406 County Road K

S89 W34853 EAGLE TER
3246 SHOWELL AV

321 LAKEVIEW DR, APT #4
PO BOX 641

4040 N 126TH ST

3303 N HUMBOLDT AVE
3601 W WISCONSIN AVE
12006 MEADOW CT

629 KOHLER DR

S80 W19065 JANESVILLE RD
2303 W MILL RD

2303 W MILL RD

303 E ALBERT ST

S91 W13311 BOXHORN DR

KAUKAUNA
WAUWATOSA
WAUWATOSA
WAUWATOSA
MUKWONAGO
GREENFIELD
BURLINGTON
LUXEMBURG
WAUKESHA
UNION GROVE
UNION GROVE
WAUKESHA
FALL RIVER
WATERFORD
MUKWONAGO
FRANKSVILLE
GRAFTON
MILWAUKEE
MUKWONAGO
MILWAUKEE
WAUKESHA
KEWAUNEE
Blanchardville
EAGLE
MILWAUKEE
HARTLAND
SLINGER
BROOKFIELD
MILWAUKEE
MILWAUKEE
WAUWATOSA
WEST BEND
MUSKEGO
GLENDALE
MILWAUKEE
PORTAGE
MUSKEGO

WI 54130
WI 53213
WI 53213
WI 53213
WI 53149
WI 53221
WI 53105
WI 54217
WI 53188
WI 53182
WI 53182
WI 53188
WI 53932
WI 53185
WI 53149
WI 53126
WI 53024
WI 53214
WI 53149
WI 53225
WI 53189
WI 54216
wi 53516
WI 53119
WI 53207
WI 53029
WI 53086
WI 53005
WI 53212
WI 53208
WI 53222
WI 53090
WI 53150
WI 53209
WI 53209
WI 53901
WI 53150

920-788-5369 CHAD READER
414-257-0466 RICHARD WEGNER
414-258-1100 PERRY WY SOCKI
414-258-1100 MICHAEL INGRILLI
262-363-1800 JEFFREY VINCENT
414-421-3838 JASON WALLACE
262-763-3561 JOHN WANASEK
920-845-9012 CHAD SMITH
262-853-4755 ROBERT RICHTER, JR
(262) 878-1161 DONALD MERIDETH
414-425-7040 DONALD E MEREDITH
262-549-1515 ROBERT RICHTER JR
(920) 210-5833 STEVE BADER
262-534-2300 GENE TESS
262-224-8377 DAVID TREUTELAAR
414-425-7767 WAYNE STEVER
262-377-1890 DANIEL WEISS
414-258-2437 WESLEY G JOHNSON
262-363-3216 DUANE WESTCOTT
414-353-0254 STEVEN R WESTFAHL
262-524-1565 BRUCE HOGENMILLER
(920) 388-2842 JEFF SELNER
608574-1195 STEVEN WHITE
262-594-3372 ROBERT A WIDOWSKI
414-744-1676 L AWRENCE WIESNER
(262) 695-0451 MIKE WILDE
262-644-7045 JERRALD WILKES
262-373-1822 DANIEL G ZACHOW
414-562-9141 WILLIAM JSCHLISE
414-342-3300 MICHAEL DAUER
414-258-9199 MICHAEL VAN PATTER
262-692-3223 JASON R. WOLLNER
262-893-9047 JUSTIN M TREDER
414-351-8700 TIMOTHY M KIERNAN
414-351-8700 RICHARD V PFEIL
608-742-3222 DENNIS D NACHREINER
414-427-1366 LEE ZLENSKY
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